AYBT #7 Joliet Town & Country

Sunday March 21, 2021
Final Prize List

Boys Scratch Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Joshua Baumstark
Edgar J. Burgos
Joey Featherstone
Anthony Lundy
Matt Devorsky
Griffin Roake

Total Scholarships Awarded

Girls Scratch Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Monica Darrow
Hailey Bozych
Malaya Chavez
Payton Vandenburg
Chloe Siezega
Brooklinn Chavez

Total Scholarships Awarded

Handicap Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Boys HG Out
Girls HG Out

Devin Davis

Mykhai Harris
Zayne Shockency
Lindy Dhuse
Woodley Dangerfield
Mia Antomez

Bella Santeliz
Anthony Rodriguez

Total Scholarships Awarded

Anthony Araujo / 226
Lida E. Burgos / 221

High Game Scratch Handicap Division

Anthony Tanas / 224
Total on High Games Out
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570.00

200.00
100.00
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225.00
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60.00
60.00

755.00

25.00
25.00

25.00

75.00

Brackets & HG Included

$ 2500 $ 225.00

$ 2500 $ 95.00

$ 20.00 $ 245.00

$ 25.00 $ 100.00
$25.00 $ 90.00



Bracket Winners

Handicap Mixed Mia Antomez $ 25.00
Woodley Dangerfield $ 25.00

Devin Davis $ 20.00

$ 70.00

Girls Scratch Monica Darrow $ 25.00
Chloe Siezega $ 25.00

Jenna Pitts $ 20.00

$ 70.00

Total Awarded for Brackets $ 140.00

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament $2.140.00



