AYBT #7 Joliet Town & Country Sunday March 21, 2021 Final Prize List

Boys Scratch Division				Brackets & HG Included	
1st	Joshua Baumstark	\$	200.00		
2nd	Edgar J. Burgos	\$	100.00		
3rd	Joey Featherstone	\$	90.00		
4th	Anthony Lundy	\$	80.00		
5th	Matt Devorsky	\$	50.00		
6th	Griffin Roake	_\$	50.00		
Total Scholarships Awarded		\$	570.00		
Girls Scratch D	Division				
1st	Monica Darrow	\$	200.00	\$ 25.00 \$ 225.00	
2nd	Hailey Bozych	\$	100.00	,	
3rd	Malaya Chavez	\$	90.00		
4th	Payton Vandenburg	\$	80.00		
5th	Chloe Siezega	\$	70.00	\$ 25.00 \$ 95.00	
6th	Brooklinn Chavez	\$	60.00		
7	otal Scholarships Awarded	\$	600.00		
Handicap Divis	sion				
1st	Devin Davis	\$	225.00	\$ 20.00 \$ 245.00	
2nd	Mykhai Harris	\$	100.00		
3rd	Zayne Shockency	\$	90.00		
4th	Lindy Dhuse	\$	80.00		
5th	Woodley Dangerfield	\$	75.00	\$ 25.00 \$ 100.00	
6th	Mia Antomez	\$	65.00	\$ 25.00 \$ 90.00	
7th	Bella Santeliz	\$	60.00		
8th	Anthony Rodriguez	_\$	60.00		
Total Scholarships Awarded		\$	755.00		
Boys HG Out	Anthony Araujo / 226	\$	25.00		
Girls HG Out	Lida E. Burgos / 221	\$	25.00		
High Game Scratch Handicap Division					
	Anthony Tanas / 224	\$_	25.00		
	Total on High Games Out	\$	75.00		

Bracket Winners		
Handicap Mixed	Mia Antomez	\$ 25.00
•	Woodley Dangerfield	\$ 25.00
	Devin Davis	\$ 20.00
		\$ 70.00
Girls Scratch	Monica Darrow	\$ 25.00
	Chloe Siezega	\$ 25.00
	Jenna Pitts	\$ 20.00
		\$ 70.00
Total Av	\$ 140.00	

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament \$2,140.00